diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The AP7372, with its very low 8µVRMS noise and large PSRR,
is ideal for noise-sensitive applications.
The AP7372 low dropout regulator, with its
very low 8µVRMS noise and large high-

Typical Application
Extremely Low Noise LDO Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part
Number
VIN
Adj.
VOUT
Fixed VOUT IOUT
VDROP
@
Full Load
Noise
PSRR
(@10kHz) Enable Package
V V V mA mV µVRMS dB
AP7372 2.7 to 20
Yes
(1.2)
1.8, 2.5, 3.3, 5.0 200 120 8 90 Yes
U-WLB1012-6
(Type A1)
AP7353D 2.0 to 5.5 No
1.8, 2.5, 2.8, 2.85, 2.9,
3.0, 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 3.6,
4.5, 4.7, 5.0
250 74 10 70 Yes
X1-WLB0707-4,
X2-DFN1010-4
Orderable Part
Number
Output
Voltage
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AP7372-12CBA6-7 1.2V Adj.
Standard
U-WLB1012-6 (Type A1)
(1.0mm x 1.2mm)
(CBA6)
MSL-1 3,000
7” Tape &
Reel
AP7372-18CBA6-7 1.8V
AP7372-25CBA6-7 2.5V
AP7372-33CBA6-7 3.3V
AP7372-50CBA6-7 5.0V
August 2025
AP7372-50 with Fixed 5V Output Voltage AP7372-xx with Adjustable Output by R1 and R2